( HYDROSCAND

SEAL FOR LAUX MOD. C

5038-10

..

Part no.

50381032
50381048
50381064
50381080
50381096

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info
Product group

Type
Other

Connection

For coupling 2"
For coupling 3"
For coupling 4"
For coupling 5"

For coupling 6"
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Nitrile

500

Laux C

Seal
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